
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00349

05/31/2
022

ADAMS, WYATT Defendant
R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, 
ESSANCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00349

05/31/2
022

BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, 
ESSANCE Defendant

R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, 
ESSANCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00099

05/31/2
022

CLARK, KYNDALL 
VICTORIA Person 2

LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL GLENN 
and CLARK, KYNDALL VICTORIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00271

05/31/2
022

COMFORT, BRITTANY 
DANELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMFORT, BRITTANY DANELLE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2022-
00006

05/31/2
022

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00068

05/31/2
022

DARK, ESTHER MAE Plaintiff
SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00193

05/31/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. POLING, 
SCOTT GREGORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00270

05/31/2
022

FINK, GARRETT 
EVIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FINK, 
GARRETT EVIN

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR 
MORE FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00348

05/31/2
022

GARWOOD, LEVI Defendant
R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. GARWOOD, LEVI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00194

05/31/2
022

KOLAT, MAKAYLA Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. KOLAT, MAKAYLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00272

05/31/2
022

LARSON, RICHARD 
KEITH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARSON, 
RICHARD KEITH

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00099

05/31/2
022

LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL 
GLENN Person 1

LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL GLENN 
and CLARK, KYNDALL VICTORIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00050

05/31/2
022

MEYER, LINDSEY N Plaintiff
MEYER, LINDSEY N vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00194

05/31/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. KOLAT, MAKAYLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00348

05/31/2
022

MORT, RICKY DALE Plaintiff
R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. GARWOOD, LEVI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00349

05/31/2
022

MORT, RICKY 
DALE Plaintiff

R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, 
ESSANCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00350

05/31/2
022

PEDIGO, TERRY 
LYNN Plaintiff

PEDIGO, TERRY LYNN vs. WALKER, 
RANDALL K.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00193

05/31/2
022

POLING, SCOTT 
GREGORY Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. POLING, SCOTT 
GREGORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00348

05/31/2
022

R AND L PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES Plaintiff

R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. GARWOOD, LEVI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00349

05/31/2
022

R AND L PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES Plaintiff

R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, 
ESSANCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00050

05/31/2
022

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MEYER, LINDSEY N vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00350

05/31/2
022

WALKER, RANDALL 
K. Defendant

PEDIGO, TERRY LYNN vs. WALKER, 
RANDALL K.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00187

05/31/2
022

WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH II

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL OF MV WHILE 
UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)
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