Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00349	05/31/2 022	ADAMS, WYATT Defendant	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, ESSANCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00349	05/31/2 022	BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, ESSANCE Defendant	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, ESSANCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00099	05/31/2 022	CLARK, KYNDALL VICTORIA Person 2	LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL GLENN and CLARK, KYNDALL VICTORIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00271		COMFORT, BRITTANY DANELLE <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMFORT, BRITTANY DANELLE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA- 2022- 00006		CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00068	05/31/2 022	DARK, ESTHER MAE Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00193	05/31/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. POLING, SCOTT GREGORY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00270	05/31/2 022	FINK, GARRETT EVIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FINK, GARRETT EVIN	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00348	05/31/2 022	GARWOOD, LEVI Defendant	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. GARWOOD, LEVI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00194	05/31/2 022	KOLAT, MAKAYLA Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. KOLAT, MAKAYLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00272	05/31/2 022	LARSON, RICHARD KEITH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARSON, RICHARD KEITH	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00099	05/31/2 022	LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL GLENN Person 1	LAURITZEN, NATHANIEL GLENN and CLARK, KYNDALL VICTORIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00050	05/31/2 022	MEYER, LINDSEY N Plaintiff	MEYER, LINDSEY N vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00194	05/31/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. KOLAT, MAKAYLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00348	05/31/2 022	MORT, RICKY DALE Plaintiff	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. GARWOOD, LEVI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00349	05/31/2 022	MORT, RICKY DALE Plaintiff	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, ESSANCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00350	05/31/2 022	PEDIGO, TERRY LYNN Plaintiff	PEDIGO, TERRY LYNN vs. WALKER, RANDALL K.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00193	05/31/2 022	POLING, SCOTT GREGORY <b>Defendant</b>	DISCOVER BANK vs. POLING, SCOTT GREGORY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00348	05/31/2 022	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Plaintiff	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. GARWOOD, LEVI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00349	05/31/2 022	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Plaintiff	R AND L PROFESSIONAL SERVICES vs. BOUTILETTE-PATNAUDE, ESSANCE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00050	05/31/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	MEYER, LINDSEY N vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00350	05/31/2 022	WALKER, RANDALL K. Defendant	PEDIGO, TERRY LYNN vs. WALKER, RANDALL K.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00187	05/31/2 022	WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH II	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL OF MV WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)